atomlighting.com.au © 2017 Atom LightingEmail: sales@atomlighting.com.auFax: +61 7 5537 1055Ph: +61 7 5537 1022
Features
•	 Ideal for industrial lighting applications
•	 Compact design with cold forged heatsink
•	 Premium long life high performance LED
Energy efficiency
130lm/W
Warranty
3 year warranty
Colour temperature
Daylight
IP Rating
IP65
AT9828
LED HIGHBAYS
150W IP65 LED Highbay with Philips LED Chip
AT9828
Product datasheet
150W LED Highbay IP65.
Description
Voltage 230V~ 50Hz
Power consumption 150W
Light colour options Daylight
Lumen output 19650lm
Colour temperature 5000K
Colour rendering index >70
Dimmable No
Warranty 3 Years
Working temperature -30°C – 50°C
IP Rating IP65
Product specification
Dimensions
Diameter Height Eye bolt
Ø240mm 200mm Ø30mm
Product range
Code SKU Wattage
AT9828/150 14389 150W
Finish
Black (BLK)
Illuminance cone
Flux out: 15457lm
480.3, 1702lx2m
4m
6m
8m
120.1, 425.5lx
53.37, 189.1lx
30.02, 106.4lx
10m
Height
Note: The curves indicate the iluminated area and the average illumination
when the luminaire is at different distance.
Eavg, Emax Angle: 115.81deg Diameter
19.21, 68.07lx 3189. 18cm
2551. 34cm
1913. 51cm
1275. 67cm
637. 84cm
Ø30mm
Revision  27.10.17Information is subject to change without prior notice Images are for illustrative purposes only E&OE